we

Port and Company 7.8 Oz. Crewneck Sweatshirt - Dark/Colors

Product #

Features

Labels

ST98409-ST42

Crafted for comfort, this lighter weight sweatshirt
is perfect for relaxing and it's a real value.
7.8-ounce, 50/50 cotton/poly fleece.
Coverseamed crewneck, arm seams and
waistband. Spandex in collar, cuffs and
waistband. Set-in sleeves.

1. 1 Color Screen Print - 1 Location.

2. Imprint Color Options Available - Default
Imprint method

3. Item Colors Available - Black, Navy Blue,
RoyalBlue,Carolina Blue,Neon
Blue,Charcoal,DarkChocolate,AthleticGold,Dark
HeatheredGray,DarkGreen, KellyGreen,LimeGr
een,NeonGreen,Maroon,Orange,NeonOrange,N
eonPink,Purple, Red,Sangria,NeonYellow



Prices Include

Weight

Imprint Area

Product Price

Cost/Qu 12
antity

Coston $37.05
P

24

$31.25

Production Time Charges

Quantity
12 - 23
24 - 35
36-71
72 - 143
144 - 287

288

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity
12 - 23
24 - 35
36-71
72 - 143

144 - 287

10 Days
$149.22
$181.66
$219.98
$251.59
$303.99

$330.00

4 Days
Free
Free
Free
Free

Free

Free Set Up

One Imprint Color Free

15.66 oz

Default

36 72

$28.45  $26.05

7 Days

$171.15
$197.36
$255.02
$297.39
$339.15

$364.00

144

$25.07

3 Days

$197.40
$207.09
$339.20
$399.99

$423.00

5 Days

$184.36
$227.40
$297.09
$339.20
$379.99

$410.00

288

$24.12



288 Free $469.00

**All shipping and production charges are on NET
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