

Port and Company 7.8 Oz. Crewneck Sweatshirt - Dark/Colors



Product #	ST98409-ST42
Features	Crafted for comfort, this lighter weight sweatshirt is perfect for relaxing and it's a real value. 7.8-ounce, 50/50 cotton/poly fleece. Coverseamed crewneck, arm seams and waistband. Spandex in collar, cuffs and waistband. Set-in sleeves.
Labels	 1. 1 Color Screen Print - 1 Location. 2. Imprint Color Options Available - Default Imprint method 3. Item Colors Available - Black, Navy Blue, RoyalBlue, Carolina Blue, Neon Blue, Charcoal, Dark Chocolate, Athletic Gold, Dark Heathered Gray, Dark Green, Kelly Green, Lime Green, Neon Green, Maroon, Orange, Neon Orange, Neon Pink, Purple, Red, Sangria, Neon Yellow

Prices Include	Free Set Up One Imprint Color Free
Weight	15.66 oz
Imprint Area	Default

Product Price

Cost/Qu antity	12	24	36	72	144	288
Cost on P	\$37.05	\$31.25	\$28.45	\$26.05	\$25.07	\$24.12

Production Time Charges

Quantity	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
12 - 23	\$149.22	\$171.15	\$184.36
24 - 35	\$181.66	\$197.36	\$227.40
36 - 71	\$219.98	\$255.02	\$297.09
72 - 143	\$251.59	\$297.39	\$339.20
144 - 287	\$303.99	\$339.15	\$379.99
288	\$330.00	\$364.00	\$410.00

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity	4 Days	3 Days
12 - 23	Free	\$197.40
24 - 35	Free	\$207.09
36 - 71	Free	\$339.20
72 - 143	Free	\$399.99
144 - 287	Free	\$423.00

288	Free	\$469.00
-----	------	----------

^{**}All shipping and production charges are on NET